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State Contact List 

Below you will find your state’s point of contact and their contact information.  

If your state is not listed here, please reach out to advocacy@ruralhealth.us for your state’s 

information. For any other questions or concerns, please contact Zil Joyce Dixon Romero 

(ZJDRomero@ruralhealth.us) and Marguerite Peterseim (mpeterseim@ruralhealth.us).  

 

Alabama: 

Farrell Turner  

farrell@farrellturner.com  

 

Alaska: 

Josh Gilmore  

jgilmore@sunshineclinic.org  

 

Arizona: 

Guadalupe Campos 

guadalupe.campos@azblue.com 

  

Arkansas: 

Lynn Hawkins 

lynn@arruralhealth.org  

 

Mellie Bridewell Boagni   

melliebridewell@arruralhealth.org  

 

California: 

Kirsten Storne-Piazza 

KStorne@OrchardHospital.com 

 

Colorado: 

Kelly Erb 

ke@coruralhealth.org  

 

Michelle Mills  

mm@coruralhealth.org 

 

Connecticut: 

Andy Lowe 

Andy@NewEnglandRHA.org  

Florida: 

David Theroux 

dtheroux@hrmc.us  

 

Georgia: 

NRHA Staff Coordination 

 

Hawaii: 

Lisa Rantz 

lrantz@hhsc.org 

 

Summer Mochida-Meek 

summer@hsrha.org  

 

Idaho: 

NRHA Staff Coordination  

 

Illinois: 

Charles James 

Cjamesjr@northamericanhms.com  

 

Tracy Warner 

Twarner@icahn.org  

 

Indiana: 

Dan Hardesty 

dhardesty@indianarha.org  

 

Cara Veale 

Cveale@indianarha.org 
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Iowa: 

Cassity Gutierrez 

cassity.gutierrez@drake.edu 

 

Kansas: 

Jaron Caffrey 

jcaffrey@kha-net.org  

 

Kentucky: 

Matt Coleman  

Matt.coleman@uky.edu  

 

LeAndre Knox 

l.knox@nekyrhio.org  

 

Louisiana: 

Denae Herbert 

Dherbert@lrha.org  

 

Maine: 

John Gale 

John.gale@maine.edu  

 

Andy Lowe 

Andy@NewEnglandRHA.org  

 

Maryland: 

Jonathan Dayton 

Jdayton@mdruralhealth.org  

 

Massachusetts: 

Andy Lowe 

Andy@NewEnglandRHA.org  

 

Michigan: 

John Barnas 

Barnas@msu.edu  

 

 

 

 

Minnesota: 

Kayla Seymour 

Kayla.seymour@state.mn.us  

 

Zora Radosevich 

Zora.radosevich@state.mn.us  

 

Mississippi: 

Joanie Perkins 

joanie.perkins@northsunflower.com  

 

Ryan Kelly 

ryan.kelly@mississippirural.org  

 

Missouri: 

Heidi Lucas 

HLucas@morha.org  

 

Montana: 

Natalie Claiborne 

natalie.claiborne@montana.edu  

 

Nebraska: 

Jed Hansen 

jed.hansen@neruralhealth.org  

 

Nevada: 

John Packham 

jpackham@med.unr.edu 

 

New Hampshire: 

Andy Lowe 

Andy@NewEnglandRHA.org  

 

New Jersey: 

Forthcoming 

 

New Mexico: 

Carrie Shaver 

carrie.shaver@ttuhsc.edu  
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New York: 

Jennifer Muthig 

jennifer@nysarh.org  

 

North Carolina: 

Kelsey Cervone 

kelsey.cervone@foundationhli.org  

 

North Dakota: 

Kylie Nissen 

kylie.nissen@cibolohealth.com  

 

Ohio: 

Dawn Mollica 

mollicd1@ohio.edu  

 

Rosanna Scott 

programmanager@ohioruralhealth.org  

 

Oklahoma: 

Corie Kaiser 

corie.kaiser@okstate.edu  

 

Oregon: 

Robet Duehmig 

duehmigr@ohsu.edu  

 

Maggie Tidmore 

tidmore@ohsu.edu  

 

Pennsylvania: 

Lisa Anne Davis 

lad3@psu.edu  

 

Rhode Island: 

Andy Lowe 

Andy@NewEnglandRHA.org  

 

 

 

 

South Carolina: 

Elizabeth Burt 

eburt@scorh.net  

 

Graham Adams 

adams@scorh.net  

 

South Dakota: 

Janet Fulk 

janet.fulk@usd.edu  

 

Tennessee: 

Jacy Warrell 

jacy@tnruralhealth.org  

 

Christin McWhorter 

Christin@TNRuralHealth.org  

 

Texas: 

Haley Stuteville 

hstuteville@westcentraltexas.org  

 

Terra New 

tnew@westcentraltexas.org  

 

Utah: 

Kendyl Brockman 

kbrockman@utah.gov  

 

Vermont: 

Andy Lowe 

Andy@NewEnglandRHA.org  

 

Ann Marie Day 

Amday@newenglandrha.org  

 

Virginia: 

Beth O'Connor 

boconnor@vrha.org  
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Washington: 

NRHA Staff Coordination 

 

West Virginia: 

Rich Sutphin 

rich@wvrha.org  

 

Wisconsin: 

Jeremy Levin 

jlevin@rwhc.com  

 

Wyoming: 

Forthcoming 
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